September

October

November

December

January

15
19

Religious Education and Sacramental Calendar

St. Francis of Assisi 2019-2020

Sacramental Dates for classes 2, 7, 8, SPII
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19/26  7-9:00pm

22
26
29
3

6

10
13
17
20
24
27
27
31

3
3

7

7

10
14
14
17
17
21
21
24
28

co O ~ O =

12
15
19

5-6:15pm
5-6:15pm

5-6:15pm
NO RE
5-6:15pm

5-6:15pm

1:30-3pm
NO RE

1:30-3pm
NO RE
6:30-8pm
NO RE
5-6:15pm
7-8:30pm

1:30-3pm
5-6:15pm
7-8:30pm

NO RE
NO RE
5-6:15pm
All Masses
All Masses

5-6:15pm

Dec 22- January 5

9

12
12
15
16

5-6:15pm

1:30-3pm
6:30-8pm
NO RE

RE Sunday session begins (8:45-10:00am or 10:30-11:45am)

RE Thursday session begins (5:00PM- 6:15PM)
Homeschool Parent Meeting

Sun RE

Thurs RE

Sun RE

Thurs RE

Sun RE

Thurs RE

Columbus Day Weekend

Thurs RE

Sun RE

Thurs RE- Chastity Lesson

Sun RE- Chastity Lesson

Year | (7" grade) Mini Retreat A with parent
Eve of All Saints

Sun RE
1t Communion Session 1A

Veterans Day weekend

15t Communion Session 1B

Veterans Day weekend

Thurs RE

Year | (7"" grade) Mini Retreat B with parent
Sun RE

Year Il (8" grade) Mini Retreat A with sponsor
Thursday RE

Year |1 (8" grade) Mini Retreat B with sponsor
Sunday RE

Thanksgiving

Thanksgiving Weekend

Thurs RE

Bread for Life Service Project (YRI- 7" Grade)
Bread for Life Service Project (YRI- 7" Grade)
Sun RE

Thurs RE

Sun RE

Thurs RE

NO RE - Christmas Break

Thurs RE

Sun RE

15t Communion Session 2A

15t Communion Session 2B

Martin Luther King Holiday weekend

Dining Hall

Gym

Dining Hall

Gym
Gym

Gym

Church
Church

Dining Hall
Dining Hall



19 NO RE Martin Luther King Holiday Weekend
23 5-6:15pm Thurs RE
25 3:00-9pm NET RETREAT YRI (7" grade) candidates only Gym

26 Sun RE

26 1:30-7:30pm NET RETREAT YRII (8" grade) candidatesonly =~ Gym

30 5-6:15pm Thurs RE
February 2 Sun RE

6 5-6:15pm Thurs RE

9 Sun RE

9 1:30-3pm 15t Communion Session 3A Parent Meeting Dining Hall

12 6:30-8pm 15t Communion Session 3B Parent Meeting Dining Hall

13 NO RE President’s Day Weekend

16 NO RE President’s Day Weekend

20 5-6:15pm Thurs RE

23 Sun RE

27 5-6:15pm Thurs RE

29 11:30am/1pm First Reconciliation- 2nd Grade and SPI1 Church
March 1 Sun RE

5 5-6:15pm Thurs RE

7 9:00am-3pm 1 Communion Retreat Parish Center

8 Sun RE

12-22 NORE Stafford County Schools Spring Break

26 5-6:15pm Thurs RE

29 Sun RE

29 1:30-3pm 15t Communion Session 4A Parent Meeting Dining Hall
April 1 6:30-8pm 1t Communion Session 4B Parent Meeting Dining Hall

2-12 NORE Easter Break/Prince William County Spring Break

16 5-6:15pm Thurs RE

19 Sun RE

19 2:00-5pm Special Olympics Game (mandatory for all Year 1)  Parish Center
23 5-6:15pm Thurs RE

26 Sun RE
30 5-6:15pm Thurs RE
May 3 Sun RE
7 5-6:15pm Thurs RE
10 Sun RE
14 5-6:15pm Last Thursday RE
17 Last Sunday RE

***Each First Communion, Year | and Year Il parent session/retreat is offered twice for your convenience (A or B). You
need only attend either the A or B for each session/retreat.

** First Communion is April 25" — Notification of Mass assignment will occur at a later date

** Confirmation is May 2" — Notification of Mass assignment will occur at a later date
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