St. Francis of Assisi 2019-2020

Religious Education and Sacramental Calendar

Sacramental Dates for classes 2, 7, 8, SPII

<u>September</u>	15		RE Sunday session begins (8:45-10:00am or 10:30-11:45am)		
	19	5-6:15pm	RE Thursday session begins (5:00PM- 6:15PM)		
	19/26	7-9:00pm	Homeschool Parent Meeting	Dining Hall	
	22	_	Sun RE		
	26	5-6:15pm	Thurs RE		
	29	•	Sun RE		
<u>October</u>	3	5-6:15pm	Thurs RE		
	6	•	Sun RE		
	10	5-6:15pm	Thurs RE		
	13	NO RE	Columbus Day Weekend		
	17	5-6:15pm	Thurs RE		
	20	1	Sun RE		
	24	5-6:15pm	Thurs RE- Chastity Lesson		
	27	1	Sun RE- Chastity Lesson		
	27	1:30-3pm	Year I (7th grade) Mini Retreat A with parent	Gym	
	31	NO RE	Eve of All Saints	•	
<u>November</u>	3		Sun RE		
	3	1:30-3pm	1st Communion Session 1A	Dining Hall	
	7	NO RE	Veterans Day weekend		
	7	6:30-8pm	1st Communion Session 1B		
	10	NO RE	Veterans Day weekend		
	14	5-6:15pm	Thurs RE		
	14	7-8:30pm	Year I (7th grade) Mini Retreat B with parent	Gym	
	17		Sun RE		
	17	1:30-3pm	Year II (8th grade) Mini Retreat A with sponsor	Gym	
	21	5-6:15pm	Thursday RE		
	21	7-8:30pm	Year II (8th grade) Mini Retreat B with sponsor	Gym	
	24		Sunday RE		
	28	NO RE	Thanksgiving		
December	1	NO RE	Thanksgiving Weekend		
	5	5-6:15pm	Thurs RE		
	7	All Masses	Bread for Life Service Project (YRI- 7th Grade)	Church	
	8	All Masses	Bread for Life Service Project (YRI- 7th Grade)	Church	
	8		Sun RE		
	12	5-6:15pm	Thurs RE		
	15		Sun RE		
	19		Thurs RE		
	Dec 22	2- January 5	NO RE - Christmas Break		
<u>January</u>	9	5-6:15pm	Thurs RE		
	12		Sun RE		
	12	1:30-3pm	1 st Communion Session 2A	Dining Hall	
	15	6:30-8pm	1st Communion Session 2B	Dining Hall	
	16	NO RE	Martin Luther King Holiday weekend		

	19	NO RE	Martin Luther King Holiday Weekend	
<u>February</u>	23	5-6:15pm	Thurs RE	
	25	3:00-9pm	NET RETREAT YRI (7 th grade) candidates only	Gym
	26		Sun RE	
	26	1:30-7:30pm	NET RETREAT YRII (8 th grade) candidates only	Gym
	30	5-6:15pm	Thurs RE	
	2		Sun RE	
	6	5-6:15pm	Thurs RE	
	9		Sun RE	
	9	1:30-3pm	1 st Communion Session 3A Parent Meeting	Dining Hall
	12	6:30-8pm	1st Communion Session 3B Parent Meeting	Dining Hall
	13	NO RE	President's Day Weekend	
	16	NO RE	President's Day Weekend	
<u>March</u>	20	5-6:15pm	Thurs RE	
	23		Sun RE	
	27	5-6:15pm	Thurs RE	
	29	11:30am/1pm	First Reconciliation- 2nd Grade and SPII	Church
	1		Sun RE	
	5	5-6:15pm	Thurs RE	
	7	9:00am-3pm	1st Communion Retreat	Parish Center
	8		Sun RE	
	12-22	NO RE	Stafford County Schools Spring Break	
<u>April</u>	26	5-6:15pm	Thurs RE	
	29		Sun RE	
	29	1:30-3pm	1st Communion Session 4A Parent Meeting	Dining Hall
	1	6:30-8pm	1st Communion Session 4B Parent Meeting	Dining Hall
	2-12	NO RE	Easter Break/Prince William County Spring Break	
	16	5-6:15pm	Thurs RE	
	19		Sun RE	
<u>May</u>	19	2:00-5pm	Special Olympics Game (mandatory for all Year I)	Parish Center
	23	5-6:15pm	Thurs RE	
	26		Sun RE	
	30	5-6:15pm	Thurs RE	
	3		Sun RE	
	7	5-6:15pm	Thurs RE	
	10		Sun RE	
	14	5-6:15pm	Last Thursday RE	
	17		Last Sunday RE	

^{***}Each First Communion, Year I and Year II parent session/retreat is offered twice for your convenience (A or B). You need only attend either the A or B for each session/retreat.

^{**} First Communion is April 25th – Notification of Mass assignment will occur at a later date

^{**} Confirmation is May 2^{nd} - Notification of Mass assignment will occur at a later date